LK
r t AN: /7—iiinw
a -T11  jaiJalicaiion jrt  4eJulice imAu tni  0-ui
RCA VI C TO R
VOL.
NO
NOV.! DEC.- 1961
4

tube types as well as in popular types now in pro-
duction.
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATIONS
RCA Victor Radio, "Victrola"®, and Tape Re-
corder equipment can be readily identified by their
model numbers since each model number forms a
basic description of the receiver to which it is as-
signed. The year designation used will be brought
up-to-date to conform with that of the television
instruments. This will become apparent when the
model numbers change from "1" to "3." Model num-
ber designations for 1961 are assigned in accordance
with the following system.
2
(continued on page 4)
A BRIEF REVIEW OF CHROMINANCE
CIRCUITRY continued from page 1)
COLOR  VIDEO  8
"BURST" SIGNAL PATH
m-y
0-
v7013
13C07/6F07
R-T & 8-]
AJO•
L702
REACT
CONTROL
COIL
0707
SCOT/ 6F 07
G-v AMP )
31,21.11_.01ER
0704
12AZ]
DEPODO
1703
OA OR1VER
k TRANS j
Fag. 3—Chrominance Signal Path.
0703
60H8
REACT COAT
& 3 5861C 03C.
0705
GALS
PHASE
0 T
0105
Sore
AGC
BOISE INVEST
0702
SEWS
BURST
AMP
1702
BURST PHASE
o s TRANS.
L701
GIRONA
TAKE-OFF
V701
5000
Ist SAND
PASS
 4( T701 —)
1st SANDPASS ,
TRANS  it
The operation of the color killer in a color tele-
vision receiver can be confusing because it is oper-